va_bill5. 102317
02/01/2018

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Type * Muiti Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
4IMPRINT, INC/ 8358
18-1369 11-000-0-218-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79535 398.36
Total for 4IMPRINT, INC/ 8358 $398.36
ACE HARDWARE/ 1159
18-1434 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79536 7.16
18-1435 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79536 3271
18-1433 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79536 20.40
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79536 13.65
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-313-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79536 50.69
18-1434 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79536 39.97
Total for ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 $164.58
ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES, INC/
8797
18-0007 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 85.15
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 43.05
18-0009 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 5.35
18-0011 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 62.51
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 9.61
18-0010 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 9.25
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 5.31
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913~/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 2527
18-0012 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79537 154.00
Total for ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES, $400.50
INC/ 8797
ACHIEVE 3000/ 9178
18-1614 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-09-910-f PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 79538 2,339.00
20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910-f PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 79538 2,5657.00
Total for ACHIEVE 3000/ 9178 $4,896.00
AID-IN-LJEU CHARTER/ 9381
18-1648 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER CP  Gwendolynn Green 79539 500.00
Total for Aid-in-Lieu CHARTER/ 9381 $500.00

AID-IN-LIEU CHOICE/ 9379

* CF - Computer Fufl CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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18-1645 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CP Jennie Baile 79540 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-312-/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CcP Kelly Hering 79541 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CP Charlene Wright 79542 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912-/ AlID IN LIEU-CHOICE CP  Wendiy Tucci 79543 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CP  Christa Mazzeo 79544 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CP Evonne Bailey 79545 1,000.00
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-CHCICE CP  Constance Gonzalez 79546 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CP  Regina Leonetti 79547 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CP Lauren Kell 79548 1,000.00
Total for Aid-in-Lieu CHOICE/ 9379 $5,500.00
AID-IN-LIEU NP/ 9378
18-1647 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Angelica Baez 79549 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Tiffany Coston 79550 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Cristina Daiutolo 79551 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Ana Guerrero 79552 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Senya Lopez 79553 1.000.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE cP Mary Lyons 79554 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP Sabrina Tsabbast 79555 1,000.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Quasheema Bluitt 79556 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Cathryn Lyons 79557 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE cP Erin Crispin 79558 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-5603-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Rachel Ellis 79559 1,000.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Maria Esther Mas Serna 79560 1,000.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Jennifer Holbrook 79551 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP Marquita Hill 79562 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE cP Heather cooper 79563 1,000.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  John DeHart Sr 79564 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP Diane Dilanni 79565 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP Robert Miles 79566 500.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Robin Highley 79567 1,000.00
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CP  Michael Lynch 79568 500.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43.05 PM
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11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-603-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912- AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-603-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

ALBERT J. CARINO BOYS BSKBALL CLUB OF SJ/

6922
18-1686

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fult HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM

11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921+/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

CP  Jennifer Manero

CP  Lisa Monteleone-Haught
CP  Katie Pierantozzi

CP  Rosemary Rodriguez
CP  Bruce Hunter Jr

CP  Stephanie Lucente
CP  Quiana Barnes

CP  Philip Bevilacqua

CP  Rebecca Burr

CP  Jjohn P Campbell
CP  Jeff Cucchi

CP  Kristine Fazzio

CP  Kimberly Peliak-Tana
CP  Philip Shuster

CP  Robert A Mansi Jr
CP  Shannon Mastroianni
CP  Nicholas Nardo

CP  Catherine Carter

CP  Eduardo Flores

CP  Dana Giovinetti

CP  William Montgomery
CP  Juliann Wisniewski
CP  Renee Jurata

CP  Shannon Araujo

CP  Sheila Seddon

CP  Heather Einstein

CP  Jessica Popole

Total for Aid-in-Lieu NP/ 9378

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR
Total for ALBERT J. CARINO BOYS BSKBALL CLUB
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79569 500.00
79570 500.00
79571 1,000.00
79572 1,000.00
79573 500.00
79574 500.00
79575 500.00
79576 500.00
79577 500.00
79578 500.00
79579 500.00
79580 500.00
79581 500.00
79582 500.00
79583 500.00
78584 500.00
79585 1,000.00
79586 1,000.00
79587 1,000.00
79588 1,000.00
79589 1.000.00
79590 500.00
78591 1,000.00
79592 500.00
79593 500.00
79594 500.00
79595 500.00
$30,500.00
79596 125.00
$125.00



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

N Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
OFSJ/ 6922
AMAZON.COM/ 9334
18-1528 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79597 167.25
18-1562 20-013-0-100-0-600-0-10-910-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79597 82.45
Total for AMAZON.COM/ 9334 $249.70
APPLE EDUCATION/ 8093
18-1420 11-000-0-216-0-610-0-07-907-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79598 299.99
Total for APPLE EDUCATION/ 8093 $299.99
ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032
18-1658 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUITTOPRIV SCHNJ 79599 3,499.20
Total for ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 $3,499.20
ARUFFO, MARY/ 6362
18-1701 20-013-0-100-0-600-0-10-810-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79600 67.27
Total for MARY ARUFFO/ 6362 $67.27
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRICI 7152
18-0596 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950- ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 78601 10,637.90
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950-/ ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 79601 8,451.25
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-03-950-/ ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 79601 8,623.95
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-04-950-f ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 79601 3,165.33
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950-f ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 79601 5,711.66
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-07-950-/ ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 79601 736.37
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-10-950-/ ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 79601 1,668.71
Total for ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 $38,995.17
AUDIO ENHANCEMENT/ 7601
18-1424 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-807-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 75602 44.00
Total for AUDIO ENHANCEMENT/ 7601 $44.00
AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS OF DEPTFORD INC/
2005
18-1462 11-000-0-270-0-615-3-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79603 113.28
18-1515 11-000-0-270-0-615-3-12-812-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79603 149.85

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
18-1585 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79603 3869
18-1588 11-000-G-262-0-610-L-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CF SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 79603 1,506 58
18-1625 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-812-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79603 13.88
Total for AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS OF DEPTFORD $1,822.28
INC/ 9005
BAILEY, JR., THOMAS/ 8778
18-1713 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950-/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  OTHER BENEFITS 79604 72.00
Total for THOMAS BAILEY, JR./ 8778 $72.00
BARNES & NOBLE, INC./ 7497
18-1428 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79605 608.15
20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS CF PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS 79605 608.15
Total for BARNES & NOBLE, INC./ 7497 $1,216.30
BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE/ 8424
18-0635 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-807-/ MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 79606 1,720.00
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907-/ MISC, PURCHASED SERVICES CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 79606 1,080.00
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907-/ MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 79606 660.00
11-000-0-270-0-533-0-07-907-/ MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 79606 676.25
Total for BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE/ 8424 $4,136.25
BELH, STEPHEN/ 8610
18-1598 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-821-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79607 135.00
Total for STEPHEN BELH/ 8610 $135.00
BESCO, INC.f 1042
18-0013 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913- SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79608 159.03
18-0016 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79608 129.00
18-0018 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913~' SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79608 54.69
Total for BESCO, INC./ 1042 $342.72
BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPFLY COMPANY, INC./
1057
18-0021 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79608 103.91
18-0023 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-313-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 75609 74.30
Total for BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY, $178.21

" CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
va_bill5.102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO# Account # / Description Inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
INC./ 1057
BLICK ART MATERIALS/ 7559
18-1472 11-190-0-100-A-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79610 63.53
18-1473 11-190-0-100-A-610-0-01-901+ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79610 180.25
18-1597 11-190-0-100-A-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79610 67.32
Total for BLICK ART MATERIALS/ 7559 $311.10
BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469
18-1621 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 79611 1.110.00
18-1655 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 79611 144.00
Total for BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 $1,254.00
BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP./ 1075
18-0029 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79612 217.96
18-1104 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79612 202.96
Total for BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP./ 1075 $420.92
BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH! 1067
18-1135 11-000-0-213-0-580-0-07-907-/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 79613 295.00
18-1296 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79613 239.00
18-1302 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79613 25900
18-1361 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79613 259.00
18-1368 11-000-0-213-0-580-0-07-907- TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 79613 295.00
18-1531 20-510-0-100-A-610-0-24-908-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79613 2,488.50
Total for BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH/ 1067 $3,835.50
BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458
18-1599 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79614 639.19
Total for BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458 $639.19
CALICO INDUSTRIES, INC./ 2644
18-0998 11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL CF SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL 75615 3,550.80
Total for CALICO INDUSTRIES, INC./ 2644 $3,550.80
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC./ 5502
18-1524 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-801-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79616 3719
Total for CDW GOVERNMENT, INC./ 5502 $37.19

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Parlial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5. 102317
02/01/2018

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # { Name
PO # Account #/ Description

Check Check Description or
Type * Multi Remit To Check Name

Unposted Checks

CHERRY HILL PUBLIC SCHOOLS/ 8684
18-1265 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-807- TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI

CINTAS CORP/ 9315
18-0700 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
11-000-0-270-0-615-8-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
11-000-0-270-0-815-5-12-912+/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

CLAYTON BD OF EDUC/ 4420
18-1631 11-000-0-100-0-662-0-13-07-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-807-/ TUITICN TO OTHER LEAS WI
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI

CLEAN ENERGY/ 8838
18-0030 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913-/ GASOLINE

COMCAST/ 6598
18-0249 11-000-0-262-0-500-0-10-808-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CONSOLIDATED MOTOR OILS, INC./ 5266
18-1357 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-812+/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

CRYSTAL SPRINGS/ 8563
18-0447 11-000-0-230-0-590-0-15-915-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
18-1745 11-000-0-219-0-582-0-07-907-/ MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED

CUSTOM CABLE SOLUTIONS LLC/ 9215
18-1566 11-180-0-100-0-500-0-10-908-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM

CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi
Total for CHERRY HILL PUBLIC SCHOOLS/ §684

CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

Total for CINTAS CORP/ 9315

CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI
CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI
CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi
CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI
CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WiI

Total for CLAYTON BD OF EDUC/ 4420

CP  GASOLINE
Total for CLEAN ENERGY/ 8838

CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
Total for COMCAST/ 6598

CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

Total for CONSOLIDATED MOTOR OILS, INC./ 5266

CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
CP  MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED

Total for CRYSTAL SPRINGS! §563

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
Total for CUSTOM CABLE SOLUTIONS LLC/ 9215

Page 7

Check # Check Amount
79617 1,453 .00
$1,453.00

79618 39.61
79618 39.61
79618 3961
$118.83

79619 1,941.04
79619 2,145.36
79619 1,736.72
79619 1,634.56
79619 2,145.36
$9,603.04

79620 61.04
$61.04

79621 91.35
$91.35

79622 898.00
$898.00

79623 44.33
79623 56.91
$101.24

79624 1,240.00
$1,240.00



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5. 102317

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
D & W DIESEL, INC.7 8782
18-1565 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79625 250.38
Total for D & W DIESEL, INC./ 8782 $250.38
DAVIS, TRACI 6004
18-1712 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950-f OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 79626 40.00
Totail for TRACI DAVIS/ 6004 $40.00
DECOTIIS, FITZPATRICK & COLE, LLP OFFICE/
8739
18-1417 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918-f LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 79627 1,264.00
18-1549 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918-/ LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 79627 848.10
Total for DECOTIIS, FITZPATRICK & COLE, LLP $2,112.10
OFFICE/ 8739
DELSEA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT/
6167
18-1607 11-000-0-270-0-515-0-12-912-/ CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 79628 12,638.61
Total for DELSEA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL $12,638.61
DISTRICT/ 6167
DURAND ACADEMY, INC./ 5186
18-0688 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 79629 20,208.40
Total for DURAND ACADEMY, INC / 5186 $20,208.40
ELECTRONIX EXPRESS/ 8200
18-1628 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79630 33.08
Total for ELECTRONIX EXPRESS! 8200 $33.08
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN, INC/ 4518
18-1482 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-06-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79631 2,445.00
Total for ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN, INC/ 4518 $2,445.00
EPIC HEALTH SERVICES, INC/ 9246
18-1333 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCHEDUC SVCS 79632 5,917.50
18-1132 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SvVCS 79632 5,355.00
Total for Epic Heaith Services, Inc./ 9246 $11,272.50

FALASCA MECHANICAL/ 9127

* CF — Computer Fult CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5. 102317
02/01/2018

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # ! Description lnv # Type * Muiti Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
18-1437 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-06-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79633 3,880.00
Total for FALASCA MECHANICALS 9127 $3,880.00
FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL ADM/ 6404
18-1539 11-000-0-240-0-580-0-13-910-/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 79634 149.00
Total for FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL ADM/ 6404 $149.00
FREEDOM PREP CHARTER SCHOQOL/ 8052
18-0371 10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918-/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 79635 2,790.00
10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918-/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 79635 2,790.00
10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-318+/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 79635 2,790.00
Total for FREEDOM PREP CHARTER SCHOOL/ 9052 $8,370.00
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC/ 9158
18-1323 11-000-0-219-0-390-0-07-907-/ OTHER PURCHASED PROF. AN CF  OTHER PURCHASED PROF. AN 79636 509.17
18-1700 11-000-0-221-0-390-0-10-910~ OTHER PURCH PROF. AND TE CF  OTHER PURCH PROF. AND TE 79636 2,707.71
Total for FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC/ $3,216.88
9158
GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROLY 8181
18-0085 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913-f CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79637 200.20
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79637 200,20
Total for GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 $400.40
GATEWAY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT/
2526
18-1380 11-000-0-270-0-517-T-12-912-/ TRIPS CF  TRIPS 79638 850.00
11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912-/ CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 79638 8,460.90
Total for GATEWAY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL $9,210.90
DISTRICT/ 2526
GCSSSD - CRESS/ 8787
18-0629 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 79639 384.00
Total for GCSSSD - CRESS/ 8787 $384.00
GIORDANO, REBECCAJ 9384
18-1682 11-000-0-270-0-615-0-09-912-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79640 24.00
Total for REBECCA GIORDANC/ 9384 $24.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
va_ bil5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
GLASSBORO BUREAU OF FIRE PREV/ 4781
18-1537 11-000-0-262-0-800-0-13-913-/ MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR CF MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 79641 50.00
Total for GLASSBORO BUREAU OF FIRE PREV/ 4781 $50.00
GLB ENTERPRISES INC/ 9319
18-0747 11-000-0-270-0-610-0-12-912-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79642 420.75
Total for GLB ENTERPRISES INC/ 9318 $420.75
GLOUC. CO. AWARDS & TROPHIES! 5396
18-1550 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915+/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79643 15.00
Total for GLOUC. CO. AWARDS & TROPHIES/ 5396 $15.00
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1232
18-1617 20-509-0-100-A-320-0-24-918- PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 79644 698.40
18-1708 20-502-0-100-0-320-0-24-918-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 79644 531.48
20-506-0-100-0-320-0-24-318-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A CF  PURCHASED PRCFESSIONAL A 79644 237.87
20-508-0-200-0-320-0-24-918-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 79644 982.08
18-1654 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-f PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 79644 112.00
11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907- PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 79644 112.00
11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCHEDUC SVCS 79644 224.00
18-0633 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907- PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 79644 560.00
18-1421 11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 79644 4,218.00
11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 79644 3,552.00
18-1190 11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 79644 8,436.00
11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-807-/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP  TUIT TO CSSDI/REG DAY 79644 7,104.00
18-0632 20-250-A-200-N-300-0-25-907-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A CP  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 79644 330.00
Total for GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1232 $27,097.83
GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL SCHOOL
DIST.f 2974
18-1070 11-000-0-100-0-563-0-13-918-/ TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S CP  TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S 79645 12,870.00
Total for GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL SCHOOL $12,870.00

GLOUCESTER CO. SUPERINTENDENT'S
ROUNDTABY 8825

* CF - Computer Fult CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM

DIST.f 2974
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5 102317
02/01/2018

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account #/ Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
18-1616 11-000-0-230-0-890-0-15-915-/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR CF MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 79646 325.00
11-000-0-240-0-890-0-01-901-/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR CF  MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 79646 700.00
Total for GLOUCESTER CO. SUPERINTENDENT'S $1,025.00
ROUNDTARB/ 8825
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS/ 5201
18-0994 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907-f TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CF  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 79647 4,356.22
Total for GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS/ 5201 $4,356.22
HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 1205
18-1529 11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL CF SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL 79648 1,978.00
Total for HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 1205 $1,978.00
HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096
18-1657 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TWNT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 79649 794,75
18-0689 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 79649 47,582.64
Total for HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096 $48,377.39
HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558
18-1589 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79650 234,54
Total for HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC.f 8558 $234.54
HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NJ/ 7160
18-0589 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950-/ HEALTH BENEFITS CP  HEALTH BENEFITS 79651 18,824.20
Total for HORIZON BLUE CRQSS BLUE SHIELD OF $18,824.20
NJ/ 7160
HOT PRINTS, LLC/ 7717
18-1545 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918-f SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79652 345.00
Total for HOT PRINTS, LLC/ 7717 $345.00
HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401
18-1478 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79653 190.89
18-1481 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-02-902-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT 79653 267.50
Total for HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401 $458.39

IMPRESSIONS UNLIMITED PRINTING CO. LLC/
58583

* CF -- Computer Fulf CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Pariial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Check # Check Amount

TR Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PC# Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name
Unposted Checks

18-1459 11-000-0-270-0-615-0-09-912-f SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

INDCO, INC.7 1272
18-1207 11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

INST. FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVEL./ 3146
18-1272 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
18-1413 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 8859
18-0956 11-000-0-230-0-580-A-13-818-f LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD
11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-518-/ INSURANCE
18-0954 11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918-/ INSURANCE
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-918-/ MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED
18-0960 11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918-/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

KASZUPSKI, LORI A./ 6482
18-1557 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

KEEFER, VIRGINIA/ 6688
18-1560 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

LARC SCHOOLY 4215
18-0632 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

LEGACY TREATMENT SVCS-MARY A DOBBINS
SCH/ 8874
18-0691 11-060-0-100-0-566-0-13-907~/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-307-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM

CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Total for IMPRESSIONS UNLIMITED PRINTING CO.
LLC/ 5893

CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL
Total for INDCO, INC./ 1272

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for INST. FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVEL./ 3146

CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

CP  INSURANCE

CP  INSURANCE

CP  MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED
CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

Total for INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 8859

CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT
Total for LORI A. KASZUPSKI 6482

CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT
Total for VIRGINIA KEEFER!/ 6688

CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

Total for LARC SCHOOLf 4215

CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCHNJ

Total for LEGACY TREATMENT SVCS-MARY A

Page 12

79654 666.00
$666.00

79655 685.72
$685.72

796586 249.00
79656 249.00
$498.00

79657 9,233.50
79657 9,233.50
79657 2,294.64
79657 4,079.36
79657 2.072.00
$26,913.00

79658 2,100.00
$2,100.00

79659 440.00
$440.00

79660 15,501.60
$15,501.60

79661 6,759.25
79661 4,269.10
$11,028.35



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

T Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018
Vendor# /| Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type ™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
DOBBINS SCH/ 8874
LET'S THINK WIRELESS, LLC/ 9187
18-1664 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79662 350.00
Total for LET'S THINK WIRELESS, LLC/ 9187 $350.00
LITTLE HANDS FAMILY SERVICE/ 8394
18-1351 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-907-/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF  TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS 79663 198.00
Total for LITTLE HANDS FAMILY SERVICE/! 8394 $198.00
MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677
18-0597 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950-f ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 79664 3.368.27
Total for MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 $3,368.27
MARQUEZ PIANOS, SAMUEL 1312
18-1592 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-01-901-f CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT 75665 220.00
Total for SAMUEL MARQUEZ PIANOS/ 1312 $220.00
MASSO'S! 2375
18-1611 11-000-0-221-0-890-0-10-910-f MISCELLANECUS EXPENDITUR CF  MISCELLANECUS EXPENDITUR 79666 39.00
Total for MASSQ'S/ 2375 $39.00
MATIAS-CASTRO, AILEEN/ 9227
18-1558 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 79667 2,100.00
Total for AILEEN MATIAS-CASTROY 9227 $2,100.00
MGL PRINTING SOLUTIONS/ 7025
18-1567 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918-f SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79668 68.00
18-1615 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79668 52.00
Total for MGL PRINTING SOLUTIONS/ 7025 $120.00
MONTANA, LISA/ 8131
18-1806 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 79669 2,100.00
Total for LISA MONTANA/ 8131 $2,100.00
MOUSTAKAS, JENNIFER/ 7533
18-0630 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907- PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 79670 1,000.00
Total for JENNIFER MOUSTAKAS/ 7533 $1,000.00

MUNICIPAL CAPITAL FINANCE/ 8923

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM Page 13



va_bill5.102317
02/01/2018

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account #/ Description Inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
18-0203 12-000-0-251-0-730-0-13-918-/ UNDISTRIBUTED EXPENDITUR CP  UNDISTRIBUTED EXPENDITUR 79671 950.33
12-110-0-100-0-730-0-13-918- KINDERGARTEN CP  KINDERGARTEN 79671 760.25
12-120-0-100-0-730-0-13-918-/ GRADES 1-5 CP  GRADES 1-5 79671 1.841.17
12-130-0-100-0-730-0-13-918-/ GRADES 6-8 CP  GRADES 6-8 79671 1,833.33
12-140-0-100-0-730-0-13-918-/ GRADES 89-12 CP  GRADES 9-12 79671 950.13
Total for MUNICIPAL CAPITAL FINANCE/ 8923 $6,335.21
N.J.P.S.A/ 1335
18-1662 11-000-0-219-0-592-0-07-907-/ MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED CF MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED 79672 410.00
Total for N.J.P.S.A.f 1335 $410.00
NATIONAL ART AND SCHOOL SUPPLIES/ 8520
18-1594 11-190-0-100-A-610-0-01-901- GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79673 57.20
Total for NATIONAL ART AND SCHOOL SUPPLIES! $57.20
8520
NJ ADVANCE MEDIA/ 9106
18-1603 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-18-918-/ PURCHASED SVCS CF  PURCHASED SVCS 79674 72.45
Total for NJ ADVANCE MEDIA/ 9106 $72.45
NJASAS 1333
18-1409 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79675 425.00
18-1590 11-000-0-240-0-580-0-13-910- TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 79675 325.00
Total for NJASAS 1333 $750.00
NJSIAA/ 8436
18-1483 11-402-0-100-0-580-0-01-921-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79676 698.00
18-1492 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-310-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79676 100.00
18-1508 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79676 100.00
Total for NJSIAAS 8436 $898.00
NJSIG 8501
18-0406 11-000-0-291-0-260-0-18-950-/ WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION CP  WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 79677 30,897.39
Total for NJSIG/ 8501 $30,897.39
NORTH EASTERN FLOORS INC/ 9199
18-1511 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BELDG 79678 1,237.00
Total for NORTH EASTERN FLOORS INC/ 9199 $1,237.00

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 02/14/2018 af 03:43.05 PM
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e Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account #/ Description Inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
NORTHEAST MECHANICAL SERVICES/ 9260
18-1479 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-06-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79679 2,74517
Total for NORTHEAST MECHANICAL SERVICES/ 9260 $2,745.17
NORTHEAST PLUMBING SERVICES LLC/ 9185
18-1480 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-06-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79680 470.00
Total for NORTHEAST PLUMBING SERVICES, LLC/ $470.00
9185
NW FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC/ 8914
18-1736 11-000-0-251-0-330-0-10-910-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S 79681 1,500.00
Total for NW FINANCIAL GROUP, LL.C/ 8914 $1,500.00
OWENS, CARRIE! 6486
18-1556 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-810-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 79682 2,100.00
Total for CARRIE OWENS/ 6486 $2,100.00
PAWS FOR PEOPLE/ 9032
18-1671 11-212-0-100-0-890-0-01-907-/ OTHER OBJECTS CF  OTHER OBJECTS 79683 150.00
Total for PAWS FOR PEOPLE/ 9032 $150.00
PENNSGROVE-CARNEYS PT. REG SCH/ 4856
18-1134 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS W) CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi 79684 1,850.10
11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-207-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi 79684 1497.70
Total for PENNSGROVE-CARNEYS PT. REG SCH/ 4856 $3,347.80
PEOPLE ADMIN/ 9382
18-1656 11-000-0-251-0-340-0-20-918-/ PURCH TECH SVCS CF  PURCH TECH SVC5S 79685 5,250.00
Total for PEOPLE ADMIN/ 9382 $5,250.00
PEPPER & SON INC., J. W./ 1363
18-1264 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79686 231.24
Total for J. W. PEPPER & SON, INC./ 1363 $231.24
PETER LUMBER CO., INC.f 1365
18-0053 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-813-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79687 29.42
Total for PETER LUMBER CO., INC./ 1365 $29.42

PINELAND LEARNING CENTER, INC./ 2313

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fult HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM Page 15



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5.102317
02/01/2018

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
18-0311 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCHNJ 79688 4,964.00
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907~/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 79688 5,840.00
18-1364 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 79688 4,964.00
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 79688 5,840.00
Total for PINELAND LEARNING CENTER, INC./ 2313 $21,608.00
POSITIVE ACTION INC/ 9277
18-1674 20-293-0-200-0-320-0-02-902-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 79689 5,402.00
Total for POSITIVE ACTION INC/ 9277 $5,402.00
PREMIERE GLOBAL SERVICES/! 7182
18-1729 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950-/ TELEFHONE CF TELEPHONE 79690 187.41
Total for PREMIERE GLOBAL SERVICES/ 7182 $187.41
PRESTON, ROBERT/ 7989
18-1646 11-000-0-221-0-580-0-10-910-/ TRAVEL CF TRAVEL 79691 37.94
Total for ROBERT PRESTON/ 7989 $37.94
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL STAFFING/ 8351
18-1663 11-000-0-213-0-500-0-09-950-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79692 312.50
18-1714 11-000-0-213-0-500-0-09-950~ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79692 325.00
Total for PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL STAFFING/ 9351 $637.50
RECYCLE AWAY SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS/ 9367
18-1470 20-004-0-200-0-600-0-03-903-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79693 522 .64
Total for RECYCLE AWAY SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS/ $522.64
9367
REHAB CONNECTION/ 4199
18-0636 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 79654 3,291.75
Total for REHAB CONNECTION/ 4199 $3,291.75
ROAR POSTAL SUPPLIES/ 9380
18-1624 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79695 48.45
Total for ROAR POSTAL SUPPLIES/ 9390 $48.45
ROBIN AHPING/ 9219
18-1517 11-000-0-218-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79696 350.00
Total for Robin's Homemade/ 9219 $350.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM

Fage 16



va_bill5.102317
02/01/2018
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Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018
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Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
RUDCO PRODUCTS, INC.f 3150
18-1393 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CF SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 79697 28296
Total for RUDCO PRODUCTS, INC./ 3150 $282.96
S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883
18-1618 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930-f SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 79698 98.24
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 79698 422.76
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930-f SUBSTITUE AIDES CF SUBSTITUE AIDES 79698 147.36
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 79698 1,808.95
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-f SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 491.20
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 49,12
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 79698 97560
11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 196.48
20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930-/ SUBS TEACHERS CF SUBS TEACHERS 79698 36585
20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79698 392.96
18-1730 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930-/ SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 79698 884.16
11-000-0-222-0-300-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 98.24
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 79698 845562
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF SUBSTITUE AIDES 79698 589.44
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930- SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 79698 6,422 74
11-180-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-f SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 982 40
11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-f SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 79698 121.95
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 79698 93497
11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 98.24
11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 796938 392.96
20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930-/ SUBS TEACHERS CF SUBS TEACHERS 79698 243 90
20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79698 392.96
18-1731 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930-/ SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 79698 1,228.00
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 79698 951.21
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930-f SUBSTITUE AIDES CF SUBSTITUE AIDES 79698 343.84
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 79698 9,491.83
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 1,080.64

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fulf HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43.05 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
va_ bl 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 79698 365.85
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 79698 2,195.12
11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 196.48
11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 79698 294.72
11-240-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 79699 121.85
20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930-/ SUBS TEACHERS CF  SUBS TEACHERS 79699 365.85
20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930- OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79699 491.20
Total for S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 $34,082.69
SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS/ 1403
181717 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79700 67.82
Total for SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS/ 1403 $67.82
SAX ARTS EDUCATION/SCHOOL SPECIALTY/ 8245
18-1475 11-190-0-100-A-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 789701 226.86
18-1595 11-190-0-100-A-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79701 94.05
Total for SAX ARTS EDUCATION/SCHOOL SPECIALTY/ $320.91
8245
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS/ 6763
18-1476 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79702 209.84
Total for SCHOOL OUTFITTERS/ 6763 $209.84
SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103
18-1237 20-018-0-100-0-600-0-03-903-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79703 166.88
18-1513 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-01-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79703 744.65
18-1572 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-201-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79703 65.97
18-1575 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-01-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79703 200.80
Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 $1,178.30
SCHWABB/ 2817
18-1503 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79704 102.25
Total for SCHWABB/ 2817 $102.25
SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC.f 7216
18-1586 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79705 1,271.70

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bili5.102317
02/01/2018

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account #/ Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
18-1463 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79705 553.00
18-1497 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79705 652 .15
18-1626 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79705 603.00
Total for SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 7216 $3,079.85
SJ GIRLS' SOFTBALL ASSOC./ T164
18-1602 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921-/ MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR CF  MISCELLANECUS EXPENDITUR 78706 40.00
Total for SJ GIRLS' SOFTBALL ASSOC./ 7164 $40.00
SJCA/ 6605
18-1619 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921-/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR CF MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 79707 100.00
Total for SJCA/ 6605 $100.00
SJISA, INC./ 6926
18-1495 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921+/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79708 200.00
Total for SJISA, INC./ 6926 $200.00
SJSCAS 6942
18-1629 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79709 50.00
Total for SJSCA/S 6942 $50.00
50. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430
18-0594 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79710 1,109.03
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950-/ GAS CP  GAS 79710 10,904.52
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950-/ GAS CP  GAS 79710 8,530.55
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-850-/ GAS CP GAS 79710 4,542.95
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79710 6,610.19
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950-f GAS CP  GAS 79710 1,579.69
Total for SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 $33,276.93
$0. JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO./ 1432
18-1530 11-000-0-270-0-615-8-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIESMISC PARTS 79711 65.47
Total for SO, JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO.f 1432 $65.47
SOCHOR, DANIELLE! 8418
18-1665 11-000-0-221-0-580-0-10-910-/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 79712 118.06
Total for DANIELLE SOCHOR/ 8418 $118.06

SOUTH JERSEY ENERGY CO./ 4862

* CF -- Computer Fult CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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va_bil5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

02/01/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
18-0595 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950-f GAS CP GAS 79713 51839
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950-/ GAS CP  GAS 79713 5,226 09
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950-/ GAS CP  GAS 79713 4,097.16
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79713 217338
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79713 347509
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79713 184.31
Total for SOUTH JERSEY ENERGY CO./ 4862 $15,674.42
STANDARD INSURANCE CO./ 7077
18-0438 11-000-0-291-0-210-0-18-950-/ GROUP INSURANCE CP  GROUP INSURANCE 79714 1,121.17
Total for STANDARD INSURANCE CO./ 7077 $1.121.17
STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776
18-1499 11-000-0-218-0-610-0-01-801-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79715 189.78
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79715 189.78
18-1521 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918-f SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79715 65.08
Total for STAPLES ADVANTAGE!/ 8776 $444.64
STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC./ 8918
18-0634 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907-/ MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 79716 104.00
Total for STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC./ 8918 $104.00
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/ 1446
18-0209 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918-/ MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED CP  MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED 79717 220.63
11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918-/ MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED CP  MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED 79717 220.63
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79717 2,931.29
11-180-0-100-0-500-0-13-918-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79717 2,931.29
18-1029 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79717 53.00
20-362-0-200-0-400-0-25-910-/ LEASES / RENTALS CP  LEASES/RENTALS 79717 341.83
18-1666 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918-/ MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED CF MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED 79717 1,685.19
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79717 11,696.57
Total for STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/ 1446 $20,080.43
SUGGS JR., CLINTON/ 9385
18-1685 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950-/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  OTHER BENEFITS 79718 40.00
Total for CLINTON SUGGS JR/ 9385 $40.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM
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TAGS/ 1456
18-0098 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79719 10 54
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79719 25.80
11-000-0-270-0-615-3-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79719 205.29
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CcP SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79719 239.14
11-000-0-270-0-615-3-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79719 28.76
18-0065 11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/NVEHICLES CF  SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 79719 104.00
11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913-f SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CP SUPPLIESNVEHICLES 79719 784,16
11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CP SUPPLIES/NVEHICLES 79719 237.39
Total for TAGS/ 1456 $1,635.08
TASC - HSA 9112
18-1728 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950-/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF HEALTH BENEFITS 79720 184.10
Total for TASC - HSA/ 9112 $184.10
TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC/ 8735
18-1276 20-218-0-100-0-5600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS CF PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS 79721 2,711.50
Total for TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC/ 8735 $2,711.50
THE BOOKSQURCE!/ 8517
18-0376 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CP  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79722 2,490.71
Total for THE BOOKSQURCE! 8517 $2,490.71
TORBIK, BETH/ 6029
18-1694 11-000-0-219-0-592-0-07-907-/ MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED CF MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED 79723 31.44
Total for BETH TORBIK/ 6029 $31.44
TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 7324
18-0086 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79724 360.00
Total for TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 7324 $360.00
TYLER MILL TOWING/ 8231
18-1578 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79725 190.00
Total for CARL F. MIHLEBACH/STEVEN E. FEARON/ $190.00

UNCLE JIM'S WORM FARM/ 9368

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM

8231
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02/01/2018
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Unposted Checks
18-1471 20-004-0-200-0-600-0-03-903-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
VERIZON WIRELESS/ 2494

18-0250 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950-/ TELEPHONE

W.B. MASON CO., INC./ 7979
18-1583 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-801-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

WILLIAMS, CHRISTINEf 9342

18-1651 11-000-0-219-0-890-0-07-907-f MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR

WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498
18-1564 11-G00-0-261-0-420-B-03-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG

WILLIS, LUEENAS 6484
18-1727 11-000-0-291-0-280-A-18-950-/ OTHER BENEFITS

WISNIEWSKI, RICHARDY 7537

18-1559 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC./ 1496
18-1464 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
18-1486 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
18-1584 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

¥.AL.E. SCHOOL WEST INC/ 8925
18-1659 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TC PRIV SCH NJ
18-0500 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

YALE SCHOOL SOQUTHEAST INC/ 6600

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 FM

CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Total for UNCLE JIM'S WORM FARM/ 9368

CP  TELEPHONE
Total for VERIZON WIRELESS! 2494

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
Total for W.B. MASON CO., INC./ 7979

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR
Total for CHRISTINE WILLIAMS/ 9342

CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG
Total for WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498

CF  OTHER BENEFITS
Total for LUEENA WILLIS/ 6484

CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT
Total for RICHARD WISNIEWSKI 7537

CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

Total for WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC.f 1496
CF  TUITTO PRIV SCHNJ

CP  TUITTO PRIV SCHNJ
Total for Y.A.L.E. SCHOOL WEST INC/ 8925
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

ver bils. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02701/2018 Check Date is 02/21/2018
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
18-1660 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUITTO PRIV SCHNJ 79735 985.00
18-0502 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807-/ TUIT TC PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCHNJ 79735 7,489.65
Total for YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST INC/ 6600 $8,474.65
YALE SCHOQL, INC.7 6352
18-1362 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TC PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 79736 5,743.00
Total for YALE SCHOOL, INC./ 6352 $5,743.00
YANEK, KELLY/ 9338
18-1548 11-000-0-219-0-592-0-07-907-f MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED CF  MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED 79737 26.45
18-1695 11-000-0-219-0-592-0-07-907-/ MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED CF  MISCELLANEOCUS PURCHASED 79737 26.66
Total for KELLY YANEK/ 9338 $53.11
YOUNG AUDIENCES NJ & EASTERN PA/J 8309
18-1601 20-280-0-200-0-320-0-10-910-/ PURCHASED FROFESSIONAL A CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 79738 925.00
Total for YOUNG AUDIENCES NJ & EASTERN PA/ 8309 $925.00
ZALLIE SUPERMARKETS/ 5421
18-1653 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79739 179.70
18-1652 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79739 21.12
Total for ZALLIE SUPERMARKETS/! 5421 $200.82
ZANER-BLOSER/ 1511
18-1121 20-270-A-200-0-300-0-25-910-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 79740 7.000.00
Total for ZANER-BLOSER/ 1511 $7,000.00
Total for Unposted Checks $631,389.75

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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va_bill5.102317
02/01/2018

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check Date is 02/21/2018

Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator,
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reports be accepted as filed,

Fund Summary Fund

Board President

Run on 02/14/2018 at 03:43:05 PM

Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $8,370.00 $8,370.00
10 1 $586,783.42 $586,783.42
10 12 $6,335.21 $6,335.21
Fund 10 TOTAL $601,488.63 $601,488.63
20 20 $29,901.12 $29,901.12
GRAND TOTAL $631,389.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $631,389.75

BoardSecretary




